
2019042 BOL Sportsmans Warehouse Mini 2
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA071608

TSA081333

WP

WP

[1] Ché NEL

Meri  SANDENBERGH 6-3, 6-1

3

4

TSA071543

TSA071806

WP

WP

Gemma FINLAYSON

Mari STEYN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA071689

TSA071400

Winelands

Winelands

Jenna PETTIPHER

Emily DU TOIT 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA081325

TSA081556

WP

WP

Petà KRUGER

[2] mischa DU TOIT 6-3, 6-2

[1] Ché NEL

Mari STEYN

7-5, 6-2

Emily DU TOIT

Petà KRUGER

4-6, 6-2, 10-1

[1] Ché NEL

Petà KRUGER

6-2, 5-7, 10-3

[1] Ché NEL

Mari STEYN

Emily DU TOIT (Ret.) 7-6 (Ret.)

Mari STEYN

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Gemma FINLAYSON 6-0, 6-0

Jenna PETTIPHER

[2] mischa DU TOIT 6-2, 7-5

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Jenna PETTIPHER

7-5, 4-6, 13-11

Meri  SANDENBERGH

Gemma FINLAYSON

[2] mischa DU TOIT 7-6, 6-3

[2] mischa DU TOIT
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